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Rouge tulipe
Rose calme

Rose pourpre
Rose prune
Raisin

Violet iris

Bleu méditerranée
Bleu mer

Bleu pétrole profond
Bleu étang

Jaune soleil
Orange

Abricot

Terracotta

DMC
3801
956
600
3607
3834
3746
3839
825
3750
807
725
740
3340
922
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